Data Sheet FUJITSU Storage CELVIN® NAS QR806  Storage
Page 1 / 6 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Storage CELVIN® NAS QR806
Storage
Powerful 4-Drive NAS Solution
The FUJITSU Storage CELVIN® NAS QR806 is the ideal solution for file sharing, end to end
backup options and SAN (Storage Area Network) integration for SMB customers - enabling

CELVIN® NAS QR806; Power Cord,  LAN cable, Key for tray lock, trays, Quick Start Guide
Please note: Rail kits are not included in the package.
Order code
S26341-F103-L212 EAN: 4051554629083 Single Tray with 2 TB NAS Hard Disk Drive
S26341-F103-L213 EAN: 4051554629090 Single Tray with 3 TB NAS Hard Disk Drive
S26341-F103-L214 EAN: 4053026594257 Single Tray with 4 TB NAS Hard Disk Drive
S26341-F103-L216 EAN: 4053026871037 Single Tray with 6 TB NAS Hard Disk Drive
S26341-F105-L4 EAN: 4057185592000 CELVIN RAM 4GB DDR3L SO-1600
S26341-F107-L806 EAN: 4057185651387 w/trays, w/o HDD, EU
S26341-F107-L843 EAN: 4057185651462 4x3TB NAS HDD, EU
S26341-F107-L844 EAN: 4057185651509 4x4TB NAS HDD, EU
S26341-F107-L846 EAN: 4057185651547 4x6TB NAS HDD, EU
S26341-F107-L853 EAN: 4057185649506 4x3TB NAS HDD, INT
S26341-F107-L856 EAN: 4057185649513 4x6TB NAS HDD, INT
S26341-F107-L892 EAN: 4057185651585 4x2TB BC HDD, EU
S26341-F107-L893 EAN: 4057185651622 4x3TB BC HDD, EU
Warranty
Warranty period 2 years
Warranty type Onsite warranty
Warranty Terms &  Conditions http://support.ts.fujitsu.com/warranty